Attachment 5A Datacenter 2

Site ID/System Id : 318807527
Network Pool Id: This site is registered to a Network Pool
Product List: | LARGE SY STEM L|
.~ CurrentKeyode

Keycode Number: 4

Last Update Date: 2009-12-11 13:01:04.0

Created By: GAL
Customer ID: 621101

Product Information:

Dist PO No=E668264

Order Number=1002302027

Serial Number=318807527

Order Date=11 Dec 2009

Ship Date=11 Dec 2009

Keycode Type=N

Site 1D=318807527

Mode 1=1000E

Core S/W Module=PREMIUM SERVICE PACKAGE

Generic=3621

Release=06.00
Packages=0,1,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,16,17,18,19, 20,
21,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,32,33,34,35,36,37,38,39,40,41,4
2,43,44,45,46,47,48,49,50,51,52,53,54,55,56,57,58,59, 60
,61,62,63,64,65,67,70,71,72,73,74,75,76,77,79,80,81,83,
86,87,88,89,90,91,92,93,95,98,99,100,101,102,103,105,10
7,108,109,110,111,113,114,115,116,117,118,119,120,121,1
25,127,129,132,133,139,140,141,145,146,147,148,149,150,
151,152,153,154,155,157,158,159,160,161,162,163,164,167
,170,172,173,174,175,178,179,180,181,183,184,185,186,19
1,192,202,203,204,205,206,207,208,209,210,212,214,215,2
16,218,219,222,223,224,225,227,228,229,233,234,235, 240,
242 ,243,245,246,247 ,249,250,251,253,254,256,258,259,263
,286,291,296,297,299,301,305,306,307,310,311,312,315,31
6,321,324,327,328,329,330,331,332,333,334,337,348,350,3
51,362,364,368,380,381,382,384,385,386,387,388,393,394,
397,398,399,400,401,402,403,404,406,407 ,408,410,412,413
,414,415,416,417,418,420

Manufacture Date=12/11/2009 13:00:14

Security Devices=

Device 1:10331528

Device 2:10332999

Customers Purchase Order Number=E668264

Region=na

SUB Type=CS 1000E

ACD DNs=24000

Product Features=




FEATURE SET
EXTRA PACKAGES
4,410,417 ,418,420,
Geo Type NONE
Limits=

Loop Limit
Cap Admin

TNs 32760
Agents 10
AST
BRI
LTID
DCH
AML 16

MPH DSL 64

RAN Connections
RAN Route 512
Music Connections
Brand Index 2
Digital Telephones
Analogue Telephone
DECT Users 0
IP Users 304
Attendant Consoles
Class Telephones
Data Ports 327
Phantom Ports
Traditional Trunks
ITG Trunks 0
DECT Visitors

PCA 0

H.323 Access Ports
SIP Access Ports
Basic IP Users

NT

0
0

1
10000
32760
255

DSL

SIP CTI TR87 0
Temp IP Users

Mobile Extensions
Fixed Mobile Conve
Nortel SIP Clients
Telephony Services
3rd Party SIP Clie

TDM Users 0

SIP Converged Desktops

E915AF
57,65,227,228,286,299,368,402,403,40

0

S 0

32760
0]
60
32760
32760

0

0]
348
0]
0]

304
0
rgence
0
0

nts 0




